
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 
Rainbow Hotel,  Great  Falls , Montana 

C 
Date. 

October 27,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo L D 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

9:15a  f
10:00 
11:15a 
1:30p 
2:15p 
3:30p 
7:45p 
8:30p 
9:45p 
10:30p 

Jim Blundell  (Wash,  DC) 
Rally at  Civic  Center,  Great  Falls,  Montana 
To Salt  Lake  City  --  see  travel  activity 
Rally at  Court  House  in  Salt  Lake  City 
Meeting with  President  McKay  of  Mormon  Church  at  his  office 
To Oklahom a City,  Okla  - - see  travel  activity 
To Shawnee,  Okla  --  see  travel  activity 
Democratic Rall y at  Municipal  Auditorium  at  Shawnee,  Okla 
To Okla  City  --  see  travel  activity 
To Austin,  Tex  --  see  travel  activity 
Spent night  at  480  Driskil l 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AN D COD E Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

9 

10 

3. 11:15a 

6. 3:30p 

7. 7:45p 

9:45p 

10:30p 

Great Falls,  Montana 

Salt Lake  City,  Uta h 

Okla City,  Okla 

electra 

electra 

Shawnee, Okla 

Okla City,  Okla 

Capitol airlin e 
DC3 

DC3 

electra 

see list  for  Oct.  26 

same 

Mr. and  Mrs.  Keith 
Kahle; Gene McGill, 
Gov. Gary, MMW,  Bob 
Waldron 

same as  just  above 

see lis t fo r Oct  2 6 

Salt Lake  Cit y 

Okla City , Okla 

Shawnee, Okla 

l:00p 

7:15p 

8:15p 

Okla City,  Okla 

Austin, Texas 

10:15p 

ll:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


